
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

II ECE A           W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 

PTSP M-III MEFA ET L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

BS LAB 

 

Tuesday 

M-III SS ET EDC PTSP FL FL 

 

Wednesday 

MEFA SS 
EDC 

T EDC LAB 

 

Thursday 

ET MEFA EDC M-III PTSP SS T 

 

Friday 

SS ET PTSP MEFA EDC 
M-III LIBRARY 

 

Saturday 

EDC ET PTSP  M-III SS 
MEFA SPORTS 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Mathematics-III Dr P Sekhar 

Electronic Devices & Circuits Dr Vinod Kumar 

Signals & Systems B Jyothi 

Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes N Saritha 

Electrical Technology Prof KrishnaKumar 

Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis B Shalini 

Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab M Ramanjaneyulu/ M Himabindu/Dr Vinod Kumar 

Basic Simulation Lab B Jyothi/N Saritha 

French Language(FL) Shivagurunath 

Class Teacher N Saritha 

Year Coordinator R Chinna Rao 

 

ROOM NO:  

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                         PRINCIPAL     



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

II ECE B           W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 

M-III SS PTSP MEFA L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

ET EDC LIBRARY 

 

Tuesday 

ET SS PTSP EDC BS LAB 

 

Wednesday 

EDC MEFA SS M-III PTSP ET T 

 

Thursday 

MEFA SS M-III ET EDC LAB 

 

Friday 

PTSP SS MEFA T M-III 
EDC SPORTS 

 

Saturday 

PTSP EDC M-III ET MEFA 
FL FL 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Mathematics-III Dr P Sekhar 

Electronic Devices & Circuits R ChinnaRao 

Signals & Systems Prof Subhas 

Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes N Saritha 

Electrical Technology N Ramesh 

Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis B Shalini 

Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab R ChannaRao/K Mallikarjun 

Basic Simulation Lab B Jyothi/Srujana 

French Language(FL) Mr Carolin 

Class Teacher N Ramesh 

Year Coordinator R Chinna Rao 

 

ROOM NO:  

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                         PRINCIPAL     



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

II ECE C           W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 

SS M-III EDC MEFA L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

EDC LAB 

 

Tuesday 

PTSP SS M-III MEFA ET EDC T 

 

Wednesday 

M-III PTSP 
MEFA 

ET BS LAB 

 

Thursday 

EDC ET PTSP T SS FL FL 

 

Friday 

ET EDC SS PTSP M-III 
MEFA LIBRARY 

 

Saturday 

MEFA ET PTSP SS EDC 
M-III SPORTS 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Mathematics-III K Rajeswar Reddy 

Electronic Devices & Circuits R Channa Rao 

Signals & Systems Dr Parisa Beham 

Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes G S Naveen Kumar 

Electrical Technology N Ramesh  

Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis P Samyukta 

Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab K Mallikarjun / Maheswari 

Basic Simulation Lab G S Naveen Kumar/ T Srinivas/ Dr Parisa Beham 

French Language(FL) Mr Carolin 

Class Teacher T Srinivas 

Year Coordinator R Chinna Rao 

 

ROOM NO: 5204(II FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                         PRINCIPAL     



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

II ECE D           W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 

SS EDC M-III MEFA L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

ET PTSP T 

 

Tuesday 

EDC SS MEFA M-III EDC LAB 

 

Wednesday 

PTSP M-III 
ET 

MEFA SS FL FL 

 

Thursday 

ET PTSP EDC T BS LAB 

 

Friday 

EDC ET SS PTSP MEFA 
M-III LIBRARY 

 

Saturday 

PTSP MEFA EDC SS M-III 
ET SPORTS 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Mathematics-III K Rajeswar Reddy 

Electronic Devices & Circuits M Lavanya 

Signals & Systems KLN Prasad 

Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes T Srinivas 

Electrical Technology O Saidulu Reddy  

Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis N Rajesh Babu 

Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab M Lavanya/ Srikanya/ Dr Vinod Kumar 

Basic Simulation Lab KLN Prasad/G S Naveen Kumar 

French Language(FL) Mr Carolin 

Class Teacher KLN Prasad 

Year Coordinator R Chinna Rao 

 

ROOM NO: 5202(II FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                         PRINCIPAL     



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

II ECE E           W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 

ET M-III EDC PTSP L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

SS FL FL 

 

Tuesday 

PTSP EDC M-III MEFA ET SS T 

 

Wednesday 

SS ET 
PTSP 

EDC M-III MEFA LIBRARY 

 

Thursday 

EDC M-III SS ET MEFA MEFA SPORTS 

 

Friday 

MEFA PTSP EDC ET BS LAB 

 

Saturday 

M-III SS PTSP T EDC LAB 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Mathematics-III L Venkat Reddy 

Electronic Devices & Circuits A Anjaneyulu 

Signals & Systems KLN Prasad 

Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes T Srinivas 

Electrical Technology O Saidulu Reddy 

Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis N Durga Bhavani 

Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab T Vinaysimha Reddy/ M Nagma 

Basic Simulation Lab D Kavitha/M Nagma/ Dr Parisha Beham 

French Language(FL) Shivagunath 

Class Teacher O Saidulu Reddy 

Year Coordinator R Chinna Rao 

 

ROOM NO:  

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                         PRINCIPAL     


