

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

II ECE A

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	PTSP	M-III	MEFA	ET	L		BS LAB	
Tuesday	M-III	SS	ET	EDC	U	PTSP	FL	FL
Wednesday	MEFA	SS	EDC	Т	3 .7		EDC LAB	
Thursday	ET	MEFA	EDC	M-III	N	PTSP	SS	T
Friday	SS	ET	PTSP	MEFA	C	EDC	M-III	LIBRARY
Saturday	EDC	ET	PTSP	M-III	Н	SS	MEFA	SPORTS

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Mathematics-III	Dr P Sekhar
Electronic Devices & Circuits	Dr Vinod Kumar
Signals & Systems	B Jyothi
Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes	N Saritha
Electrical Technology	Prof KrishnaKumar
Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis	B Shalini
Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab	M Ramanjaneyulu/ M Himabindu/Dr Vinod Kumar
Basic Simulation Lab	B Jyothi/N Saritha
French Language(FL)	Shivagurunath
Class Teacher	N Saritha
Year Coordinator	R Chinna Rao

ROOM NO:

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

PRINCIPAL



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

II ECE B

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	M-III	SS	PTSP	MEFA	L	ET	EDC	LIBRARY
Tuesday	ET	SS	PTSP	EDC	U		BS LAB	
Wednesday	EDC	MEFA	SS	M-III	N .T	PTSP	ET	Т
Thursday	MEFA	SS	M-III	ET	N		EDC LAB	
Friday	PTSP	SS	MEFA	Т	C	M-III	EDC	SPORTS
Saturday	PTSP	EDC	M-III	ET	Н	MEFA	FL	FL

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Mathematics-III	Dr P Sekhar
Electronic Devices & Circuits	R ChinnaRao
Signals & Systems	Prof Subhas
Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes	N Saritha
Electrical Technology	N Ramesh
Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis	B Shalini
Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab	R ChannaRao/K Mallikarjun
Basic Simulation Lab	B Jyothi/Srujana
French Language(FL)	Mr Carolin
Class Teacher	N Ramesh
Year Coordinator	R Chinna Rao

ROOM NO:



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

II ECE C

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	SS	M-III	EDC	MEFA	L		EDC LAB	
Tuesday	PTSP	SS	M-III	MEFA	U	ET	EDC	Т
Wednesday	M-III	PTSP	MEFA	ET	3 . T		BS LAB	
Thursday	EDC	ET	PTSP	T	N	SS	FL	FL
Friday	ET	EDC	SS	PTSP	C	M-III	MEFA	LIBRARY
Saturday	MEFA	ET	PTSP	SS	Н	EDC	M-III	SPORTS

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Mathematics-III	K Rajeswar Reddy
Electronic Devices & Circuits	R Channa Rao
Signals & Systems	Dr Parisa Beham
Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes	G S Naveen Kumar
Electrical Technology	N Ramesh
Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis	P Samyukta
Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab	K Mallikarjun / Maheswari
Basic Simulation Lab	G S Naveen Kumar/ T Srinivas/ Dr Parisa Beham
French Language(FL)	Mr Carolin
Class Teacher	T Srinivas
Year Coordinator	R Chinna Rao

ROOM NO: 5204(II FLOOR)



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

II ECE D

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	SS	EDC	M-III	MEFA	L	ET	PTSP	Т
Tuesday	EDC	SS	MEFA	M-III	U		EDC LAB	
Wednesday	PTSP	M-III	ET	MEFA	N T	SS	FL	FL
Thursday	ET	PTSP	EDC	Т	N		BS LAB	
Friday	EDC	ET	SS	PTSP	C	MEFA	M-III	LIBRARY
Saturday	PTSP	MEFA	EDC	SS	Н	M-III	ET	SPORTS

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Mathematics-III	K Rajeswar Reddy
Electronic Devices & Circuits	M Lavanya
Signals & Systems	KLN Prasad
Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes	T Srinivas
Electrical Technology	O Saidulu Reddy
Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis	N Rajesh Babu
Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab	M Lavanya/ Srikanya/ Dr Vinod Kumar
Basic Simulation Lab	KLN Prasad/G S Naveen Kumar
French Language(FL)	Mr Carolin
Class Teacher	KLN Prasad
Year Coordinator	R Chinna Rao

ROOM NO: 5202(II FLOOR)



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

II ECE E

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	ET	M-III	EDC	PTSP	L	SS	FL	FL
Tuesday	PTSP	EDC	M-III	MEFA	U	ET	SS	Т
Wednesday	SS	ET	PTSP	EDC	N T	M-III	MEFA	LIBRARY
Thursday	EDC	M-III	SS	ET	N	MEFA	MEFA	SPORTS
Friday	MEFA	PTSP	EDC	ET	C		BS LAB	
Saturday	M-III	SS	PTSP	Т	Н		EDC LAB	

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Mathematics-III	L Venkat Reddy
Electronic Devices & Circuits	A Anjaneyulu
Signals & Systems	KLN Prasad
Probability Theory& Stochastic Processes	T Srinivas
Electrical Technology	O Saidulu Reddy
Managerial Economics & Financial Analysis	N Durga Bhavani
Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab	T Vinaysimha Reddy/ M Nagma
Basic Simulation Lab	D Kavitha/M Nagma/ Dr Parisha Beham
French Language(FL)	Shivagunath
Class Teacher	O Saidulu Reddy
Year Coordinator	R Chinna Rao

ROOM NO: